



FACTURE No.

42

DATE 7 10 2023

M+S
Kipe

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	5	di. s. que Abeton	70000	350000
2	1	Equer	30000	30000
3	1	Kiterre	15000	15000
4	3	Mousse pila	40000	120000
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				
10				
11				
12				
13				
14				
15				

Montant Total

TVA

Total TTC

515000



FACTURE No.

40

DATE 7 10 2023

H+S
D.D i

No.	Qté	DÉSIGNATION	Px Unité	TOTAL
1	3	point A.C.	5000	15000
2	1	rouloux Filles	30000	30000
3	4	rouloux p-	5000	20000
4	4	ponceaux	5000	20000
5	2	rouloux col	45000	90000
6	2	Meusse n-6	10000	20000
7	5	paire Grant	10000	50000
8	2	rouloux Colper	45000	90000
9	1	paquet papayerent	120000	120000
10	2	Silicone	25000	50000
11	1	pistolet Silicone	40000	40000
12				
13				
14				
15				

Montant Total

TVA

Total TTC

545000